
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life May 17, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $142,740 51
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $86,244 28
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $76,479 38
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $60,480 14

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $35,676 13
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $31,836 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $30,084 8

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $27,696 7
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $24,912 5
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $22,488 7
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $21,200 11
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $20,228 13
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $20,052 4
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $15,888 4
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $15,120 6
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $13,068 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $12,660 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $12,578 9
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $12,420 4
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $11,868 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $11,328 5
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $10,968 3
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $10,308 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

James M. Gray, Inc. $9,720 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $9,528 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $9,072 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,676 7
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $8,544 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $8,472 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $7,928 6
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $7,536 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $7,392 5
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $7,356 2
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $7,224 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $7,224 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $7,224 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $7,044 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $7,020 2
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $6,900 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $6,888 1
Hreen, Helen Hreen Insurance Agency $6,696 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,487 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $6,228 1
Russell, Philip Russell Insurance Agency $6,228 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,945 5
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $5,820 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $5,820 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,736 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $5,676 1
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Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,592 2
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,592 2
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $5,580 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,424 2
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $4,572 1
CJB Insurance Solutions, LLC $4,572 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $4,488 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,488 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $4,404 2
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $4,332 2
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $4,284 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $4,224 1
Hutton, Randy W. Hutton Insurance Marketing $4,032 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $3,972 2
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Teller, Claire D. All Vest Associates $3,936 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $3,744 1
Bader, Troy A. Bader Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,600 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $3,384 2
Hermes, Phillip J. Hermes Insurance Agency $3,372 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $3,360 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $3,312 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,312 1
Unger, Martin Unger Insurance Agency $3,112 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Murphy, Edward G. Murphy Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,108 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $3,084 2
Kozak, Iris C. New York Life Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $2,952 1
Tubbs, Philip D. Tubbs Insurance Agency $2,904 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Brickley, Michael Sr. Brickley Insurance Agency $2,870 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $2,868 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Gardner & Co., Inc. $2,772 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Berkoff, Yima Berkoff Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Gordon, Stephen H. Gordon Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Hollans, Mawyer C. III Hollans Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $2,712 1
Kauffman, Shirly Kauffman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $2,712 1
Stevens, Ronald W. Stevens Insurance Agency $2,712 1
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Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $2,696 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $2,676 1
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Maz & Associates, LLC $2,544 1
O'Neill Marketing, Inc. $2,544 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,516 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,508 1
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Ahlbum, Tim $24,072

Borosak, William J. Jr. $13,776 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $12,660
Stevens, Jason $12,828 Lasman, David $10,716

Freifeld, Mitchell S. $9,216 Kornbluh, Gary N. $6,384
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,784 Gibson, Richard J. $6,228
Gratzon, Peter $8,544 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $5,820
Stevens, Ray $7,728 Stark, Richard N. $5,820
Sachs, Kerry $7,332 Canitano, Eva M. $5,748
Gast, David $7,296 Dover, Kevin $5,736
Halperin, Murray A. $7,224 Brown, Matthew $5,676
Kingsley, Beverly J. $7,044 Holzman, Robert $5,592
Klein, Sylvia $6,984 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $5,580
Dega, Brigett L. $6,900 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,544
Rapini, Duane M. $6,888 Goberman, Stephanie A. $5,364
Hreen, Helen $6,696 Graziano, Nicholas P. $5,364
S., Kim $6,696 Gordon, Aaron $5,340
Maisto, Stephen $6,624 Payant, Thomas A. $5,040
Olson, Landon $6,624

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cochran, John T. $4,800 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $3,828
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,764 Hirsch, Neal A. $3,816
Gruby, Danny $4,680 Snogren, Vicki L. $3,756
McGregor, Maximilian M. $4,584 Hansen, Keith M. $3,744
Balogh, Christian J. $4,572 Kok, Derrick J. $3,708
Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,488 Newcombe, Michael G. $3,708
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,440 Minervini, Debra A. $3,600
Kempler, Gary S. $4,440 Francisco, Andrew $3,504
Rickman, Steven L. $4,284 Hooker, Thad N. $3,504
McGregor, Iyan L. $4,224 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,408
Graziano, Joseph J. $4,176 Hermes, Phillip J. $3,372
Warner, Terry $4,128 O'Sullivan, John F. $3,360
Hutton, Randy W. $4,032 Kirby, Joseph S. $3,312
Chevrier, Alain G. $3,936 Whitaker, John W. $3,312
Teller, Claire D. $3,936 Birnhak, Lauren A. $3,300
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936 Golden, Darin $3,252

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Zimmerman, Jake E. $3,252 Bonafede, Deborah W. $2,772
Unger, Martin $3,112 Kraus, Bernard $2,772
Berthiaume, Zina $3,108 Palmer, Casey V. $2,772
Finkelstein, Sara $3,108 Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $2,712
Hoffman, Arthur $3,108 Berkoff, Yima $2,712
Konz, Douglas J. $3,108 Franco, Salvador $2,712
Malooley, Michele A. $3,108 Gordon, Stephen H. $2,712
Mangini, Rosemary $3,108 Kauffman, Shirly $2,712
Miller, Errohl S. $3,108 Knight, Janet M. $2,712
Murphy, Edward G. $3,108 Lidinsky, Richard J. $2,712
Owen, Gary $3,108 Major, Victoria A. $2,712
Preuss, Diane J. $3,108 Moss, Richard J. $2,712
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,108 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,712
Sher, Mark $3,108 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,712
Haubrich, Daniel L. Jr. $3,096 Simon, Julie $2,712
Kozak, Iris C. $3,048 Sprague, Clark $2,712
Bowes, Rick $2,952 Villarreal, John D. $2,712
Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,952 Walters, Kenneth W. $2,712
Mannoni, Audrey $2,952 Hefti, David $2,696
Zum Tobel, Marc $2,952 Fekete, Eli $2,676
Tubbs, Philip D. $2,904 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $2,556
Horch, Richard E. $2,892 Dowie, Catherine G. $2,544
Brickley, Michael $2,870 Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $2,544
Jacobson, Sandy $2,868 Maslowski, Christopher $2,544
Sierra, Dennis F. $2,868 LaRocca, Joseph A. $2,516
Sreenan, Mary K. $2,868 Stevens, Wesley S. $2,508
McKnight, Robert J. $2,832
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